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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 3  (69kg) TAFA MARIO LB
CHILLE' GINO CL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TS CELLI MARCO AB
CP
SD
VG
LZ

CHIAPPINI EMANUELE
DI FUCCIA ANTIMO
MAROGNA ANTONIO
MIGLIORE ANTONIO
VOLPIN GIORGIO

27:29
27:29
27:29
27:29
27:29

RED
BLUE

2 4  (69kg) MOSNEAGU ANDREI PM
GEGA VALERIO VE

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CP DI FUCCIA ANTIMO SC
EM
LB
SD
TS

CICILESE FRANCESCO
FINOCCHIARO ENRICO
PREMOLI SABINA
MAROGNA ANTONIO
CELLI MARCO

29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

3 5  (69kg) DUCHI MICHELANGELO UB
MAIMI HAMZA EM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VG MIGLIORE ANTONIO LZ
AB
SC
TS
CP

VOLPIN GIORGIO
CHIAPPINI EMANUELE
CICILESE FRANCESCO
CELLI MARCO
DI FUCCIA ANTIMO

27:29
26:30
27:29
27:29
27:29

RED
BLUE

4 6  (69kg) PERRONE CRISTIANO LZ
PAJKIC BORISAV VG

RED RSC-I R2 1:08

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SD MAROGNA ANTONIO LB
EM
AB
SC
TS

PREMOLI SABINA
FINOCCHIARO ENRICO
CHIAPPINI EMANUELE
CICILESE FRANCESCO
CELLI MARCO

10:9
10:9
10:9

9:10
9:10

LEGEND
Rn Round number RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WP Win on points
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